NEWTO
Pres
for the fiel
Electronic & Pne
Portable
pressure & ele
S1C507E1-NEW
The Calibration of:

 Work Calibration report
 Operating Manual
 ORDER GUIDE
 NEW- XXXX–  XXXXXX
 Select one range,
  code as per table 1
   Select  one or more ranges,
code as per table 2
Example: NEW-500G-SP1/50
 ACCESSORIES ON REQUEST
 NEWTON test report Software
 NEWTON/PC connecting cable
 NEWTON/serial printer connecting cable
 Official certificate ( Italian SIT)
 Handheld Hydraulic Pressure Generator,
model:
  GHM:  range 0 ÷ 300 bar
    GHM-H:  range 0 ÷ 400 bar
 Electric kit, code 241067 as per below table
 Pneumatic kit, code 241068 as per below
table
 Pneumatic kit, code 241069 as per below
table
 GHH:  range: 0 ÷ 700 bar
      Fluid: hydraulic oil
SCANDURA: Synonymous with calibration
Scandura is a customer’s oriented enterprise that
stays aside all Instrument & Maintenance
Engineers to better serve their requirements and
making their job more accurate and valuable.
Although nearly forty years of challenging and
competitive activity all over the world have
definitively given Scandura an international role,
the roots and the fruits remain “Made in Italy”. A
symbol of sophisticated solutions ensured by an
experienced, creative, flexible and open minded
team of people that is pleased to respond to
customer’s needs whatever your needs are.
Agent:
Printed in Italy
Dott. Ing.SCANDURA & FEM S.r.l.
Via Ambrosoli 8
20090 RODANO MILLEPINI – ITALY
 02 95320021
Fax 02 95328231
E-Mail: scandura@scandura.it
All the information and drawings contained in this datasheet are preliminary and subject to
change at any time without any notice
Pneumatic Pressure Kit
(up to 21 bar)
Product Code 241068
N.1 1/8” BSP M x Plug-in female connector
N.1 Plug-in male connector x tube O.D. 6 mm
N.1 “T” brass joint tube  O.D. 6 mm
N.1 “Cross”  joint tube  O.D. 6 mm
mt.1.5 Neutral Rilsan tube hose 6x4
N.1 adapter tube O.D. 6 mm  x 1/8 BSP F
N.1 adapter tube O.D. 6 mm x 1/4 BSP F
N.1 adapter tube O.D. 6 mm x 1/8 BSP M
N.1 adapter tube O.D. 6 mm x 1/4 BSP M
Electric Kit
Product Code 241067
N.4 silivolt cables
N.2 crocodiles
Pneumatic/hydraulic Pressure Kit
(High pressure)
Product Code 241069
N.1 male connector 1/8” BSP x quick test
mt.1 high pressure tube  with quick test
N.1 adapter  quick test x ¼” BSP
N.1 adapter  NF4 ¼” BSP male X ¼” NPT F
N.1 adapter  NF2 ¼” BSP male X ½” NPT F